Print Date:
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Incident #
2006001
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-- 1/2/2006
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2006006

-- 1/3/2006
Incident #
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- 1/4/2006
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2006009
2006010
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05:50:00
12:55:00
20:40:00
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08:39:00
12:43:00
23:57:00

Incident Time
17:24:00

Incident Time

02:50:00
13:40:00
15:12:00

Incident Time

11:30:00
17:45:00
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04:56:00

Incident Time

12:49:00
14:00:00
19:30:00

Incident Time

11:25:00
12:05:00
12:46:00
15:59:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department
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Yes
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Yes
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Completed?
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Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Page 1 of 4

Incident Type

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
561 Unauthorized burning
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
551 Assist police or other governmental agency
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
131 Passenger vehicle fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
553 Public service
111 Building fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

143 Grass fire
561 Unauthorized burning
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
143 Grass fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 4



Print Date:

1/9/2006
Incident #

2006021

- 1/10/2006
Incident #

2006022

-- 1/11/2006
Incident #

2006023

-- 1/12/2006
Incident #
2006024
2006025

-- 1/13/2006
Incident #

2006026

- 1/14/2006
Incident #
2006027
2006028
2006029
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-- 1/15/2006
Incident #
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- 1/16/2006
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2006034
2006035
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2/3/2006

Exp #
0

Exp #
0

Exp #

Exp #

Exp #
0

0
0

Incident Time
10:20:00

Incident Time
13:49:00

Incident Time
13:33:00

Incident Time

13:31:00
19:17:00

Incident Time
15:22:00

Incident Time

02:07:00
11:01:00
14:05:00
14:29:00
19:17:00

Incident Time

08:37:00
17:15:00

Incident Time

11:51:00
12:02:00
22:30:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Page 2 of 4

Incident Type
321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
652 Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
462 Aircraft standby

553 Public service

151 OQutside rubbish, trash or waste fire
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type
412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
421 Chemical hazard (no spill or leak)
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 3



Print Date:

1/17/2006
Incident #
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Incident #
2006040
2006041
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- 1/19/2006
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2006043
2006044
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-- 1/20/2006
Incident #

2006047

-- 1/21/2006
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2006048
2006049
2006050

-- 1/22/2006
Incident #
2006051
2006052

-- 1/23/2006
Incident #

2006053

- 1/24/2006
Incident #
2006054
2006055
2006056
2006057

2/3/2006

Exp #

Exp #

[eNeoleNo]

Exp #

Exp #

[eoNeNeNe]

Incident Time

10:30:00
15:36:00
18:45:00

Incident Time

00:24:00
12:15:00
16:55:00

Incident Time

09:31:00
14:19:00
17:28:00
19:56:00

Incident Time
11:40:00

Incident Time

08:20:00
12:38:00
12:46:00

Incident Time

00:59:00
23:59:00

Incident Time
17:38:00

Incident Time

09:30:00
13:00:00
14:15:00
18:05:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Page 3 of 4

Incident Type

553 Public service
561 Unauthorized burning
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

111 Building fire
251 Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning

143 Grass fire

713 Telephone, malicious false alarm
132 Road freight or transport vehicle fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type
551 Assist police or other governmental agency

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
561 Unauthorized burning
622 No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal
551 Assist police or other governmental agency

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
553 Public service

553 Public service

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 4



Print Date:

1/25/2006
Incident #
2006058
2006059
2006060
2006061
2006062

1/27/2006
Incident #
2006063
2006064

1/28/2006
Incident #
2006065
2006066

1/29/2006
Incident #

2006067

1/30/2006
Incident #
2006068
2006069

1/31/2006
Incident #
2006070
2006071
2006072
2006073

2/3/2006

Exp #

Exp #

Exp #
0

oNoNe]

Incident Time

08:37:00
10:46:00
13:36:00
16:54:00
21:32:00

Incident Time

10:23:00
21:51:00

Incident Time

13:05:00
15:03:00

Incident Time
20:57:00

Incident Time

19:51:00
23:23:00

Incident Time

09:24:00
09:51:00
15:11:00
22:46:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Page 4 of 4

Incident Type

114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue

412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

561 Unauthorized burning

151 CQutside rubbish, trash or waste fire

745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type
561 Unauthorized burning
322 Vehicle accident with injuries

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal
745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
733 Smoke detector activation due to malfunction

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
462 Aircraft standby
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
141 Forest, woods or wildland fire

445 Arcing, shorted electrical equipment

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 74
Total of Dates Counted: 30



