Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Print Date: 2/3/2006 Page 1 of 4

				<u>u</u>
1/1/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006001	0	05:50:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
2006002	0	12:55:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006003	0	20:40:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
1/2/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006004	0	08:39:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006005	0	12:43:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
2006006	0	23:57:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/3/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006007	0	17:24:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/4/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006008	0	02:50:00	Yes	321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2006009	0	13:40:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006010	0	15:12:00	Yes	131 Passenger vehicle fire
4/5/0000				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/5/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006011	0	11:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006012	0	17:45:00	Yes	111 Building fire
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
1/6/2006	F.,,, #	lu aident Tinea	Commisted	Insident Time
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006013	0	04:56:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
1/7/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006014	0	12:49:00	Yes	143 Grass fire
2006015	0	14:00:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006016	0	19:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/8/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006017	0	11:25:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006017	0	12:05:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006019	0	12:46:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006020	Ö	15:59:00	Yes	143 Grass fire
-				Total of Invidents for this date.

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Print Date:	2/3/2006			Page 2 of 4
1/9/2006 Incident # 2006021	Exp # 0	Incident Time 10:20:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/10/2006 Incident # 2006022	Exp # 0	Incident Time 13:49:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/11/2006 Incident # 2006023	Exp # 0	Incident Time 13:33:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 652 Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/12/2006 Incident # 2006024 2006025	Exp # 0 0	Incident Time 13:31:00 19:17:00	Completed? Yes Yes	Incident Type 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
1/13/2006 Incident # 2006026	Exp # 0	Incident Time 15:22:00	Completed? Yes	Total of Incidents for this date: 2 Incident Type 553 Public service
1/14/2006 Incident #	Exp #	Incident Time	Completed?	Total of Incidents for this date: 1 Incident Type
2006027 2006028 2006029 2006030 2006031	0 0 0 0 0	02:07:00 11:01:00 14:05:00 14:29:00 19:17:00	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle 462 Aircraft standby 553 Public service 151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
1/15/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 5
Incident # 2006032 2006033	Exp # 0 0	Incident Time 08:37:00 17:15:00	Completed? Yes Yes	Incident Type 412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
1/16/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
Incident # 2006034 2006035 2006036	Exp # 0 0 0	Incident Time 11:51:00 12:02:00 22:30:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incident Type 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew 421 Chemical hazard (no spill or leak) 553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Print Date: 2/3/2006 Page 3 of 4

1/17/2006	 "	In add on the Time	0 1 - 110	In edd and Tomas
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006037 2006038	0 0	10:30:00 15:36:00	Yes Yes	553 Public service561 Unauthorized burning
2006038	0	18:45:00	Yes	553 Public service
2000000	Ü	10.10.00	100	Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/18/2006				Total of incidents for this date: 3
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006040	0	00:24:00	Yes	111 Building fire
2006041	0	12:15:00	Yes	251 Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
2006042	0	16:55:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/19/2006	F.v., #	Incident Time	Commisted	Incident Type
Incident #	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006043 2006044	0 0	09:31:00 14:19:00	Yes Yes	561 Unauthorized burning 143 Grass fire
2006044	0	17:28:00	Yes	713 Telephone, malicious false alarm
2006046	0	19:56:00	Yes	132 Road freight or transport vehicle fire
				Total of Incidents for this date: 5
1/20/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006047	0	11:40:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/21/2006	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed	Incident Type
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006048 2006049	0 0	08:20:00 12:38:00	Yes Yes	321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 561 Unauthorized burning
2006049	0	12:46:00	Yes	622 No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
200000	Ü	12110100	. 00	Total of Incidents for this date: 3
1/22/2006				Total of incidents for this date. 3
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006051	0	00:59:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
2006052	0	23:59:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
1/23/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006053	0	17:38:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
4 (0.4 (0.00)				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/24/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006054	0	09:30:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
2006055	0	13:00:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006056	0	14:15:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006057	0	18:05:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Date in 1/01/2006 to 1/31/2006

Print Date: 2/3/2006 Page 4 of 4

1/25/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006058	0	08:37:00	Yes	114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
2006059	0	10:46:00	Yes	412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
2006060	0	13:36:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006061	0	16:54:00	Yes	151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
2006062	0	21:32:00	Yes	745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional
4/07/0000				Total of Incidents for this date: 5
1/27/2006 Incident #	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006063	0	10:23:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006064	0	21:51:00	Yes	322 Vehicle accident with injuries
4 (00 (000				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
1/28/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006065	0	13:05:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
2006066	0	15:03:00	Yes	745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
1/29/2006	F #	In all and Time	0	In aid and Tom a
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006067	0	20:57:00	Yes	733 Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
4 (00 (000				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
1/30/2006 Incident #	Ехр#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006068	0	19:51:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
2006069	0	23:23:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2000000	U	20.20.00	103	Total of Incidents for this date: 2
1/21/2006				Total of incidents for this date: 2
1/31/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006070	0	09:24:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006071	0	09:51:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006072	0	15:11:00	Yes	141 Forest, woods or wildland fire
2006073	0	22:46:00	Yes	445 Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 74

Total of Dates Counted: 30